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Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

GUNKUL 421.21141,293,100 2.98 3.47 2.85 2.84 2.75 2.72

WHA 664.15136,209,500 4.82 -0.41 4.86 4.96 5.06 5.12

TRITN 13.62104,776,300 0.13 -7.14 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.14

TTB 164.75102,170,600 1.61 0.00 1.62 1.64 1.61 1.63

SDC 3.7092,484,200 0.04 0.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05

TRUE 464.0688,800,700 5.25 2.94 5.15 5.18 5.16 5.95

PRIME 51.3679,454,600 0.63 1.61 0.61 0.61 0.61 0.68

AWC 306.7973,847,900 4.18 1.95 4.11 4.08 3.76 3.68

ATP30 86.5569,362,000 1.13 -5.83 1.11 1.09 1.02 1.02

JKN 31.8265,880,100 0.52 30.00 0.44 0.47 0.50 0.72

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

JCKH 0.06 1,818,8000.04 33.33 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04

JKN 31.82 65,880,1000.52 30.00 0.44 0.47 0.50 0.72

PRG-W1 0.10 11,7008.70 23.40 7.54 7.17 7.09 7.15

CIG-W9 0.01 150,5000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07

AJA-W3 0.11 1,892,2000.07 16.67 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.06

SKE-W1 0.00 20,5000.08 14.29 0.08 0.08 0.06 0.07

COLOR-W2 1.00 11,104,0000.08 14.29 0.07 0.07 0.05 0.05

PSTC-W2 0.05 605,9000.09 12.50 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.08

K-W2 4.35 9,823,5000.45 12.50 0.37 0.36 0.32 0.29

STC 3.92 4,989,4000.77 11.59 0.70 0.69 0.68 0.72

* Average Price(Baht)
(%)(Baht) (Share)(Btm) 75Days25Days10Days5Days

ChangePrice VolumeValue
Stock

SAPPE-F 0.07 2,00034.00 -61.90

MINT-W9 2.67 24,017,5000.07 -53.33 0.18 0.26 0.27 0.67

CGH-W4 0.00 280,4000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.02 0.01 0.02

JCKH-W2 0.06 6,302,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02

KKP-W5 1.57 9,906,0000.14 -36.36 0.24 0.31 0.31 0.32

CIG-W10 0.00 10,0000.06 -33.33 0.06 0.05 0.12

PROEN-W1 0.35 2,948,7000.11 -26.67 0.15 0.19 0.12 0.20

ITEL-W4 0.02 750,7000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.05

J-W2 0.00 6,0000.30 -21.05 0.39 0.39 0.47 0.63

NATION 0.50 10,459,2000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

PTT 1,504.31 33.75 0.75 34.35 34.85 35.30 34.2244,606,100

CPALL 1,438.15 53.75 -1.83 54.40 54.90 54.63 56.0326,713,200

AOT 1,436.58 63.00 0.80 62.80 62.98 61.32 64.8522,807,200

TISCO 1,153.42 98.75 -1.74 100.25 100.25 99.08 98.2411,635,000

PTTEP 1,032.57 150.00 0.00 149.50 149.30 147.76 157.866,902,700

KBANK 960.07 130.50 -0.76 130.60 132.30 131.34 130.187,334,700

DELTA 944.41 83.00 -2.06 84.40 85.30 87.02 84.1311,301,900

CPN 807.57 64.00 -2.29 65.55 66.23 66.81 65.2712,521,900

BBL 764.24 149.50 -0.33 149.80 152.25 151.80 156.615,091,200

GULF 684.77 45.75 1.10 45.10 44.88 44.99 44.7715,029,100

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 16-Jan 15-Jan 12-Jan 11-Jan 10-Jan

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 16-Jan 15-Jan 12-Jan 11-Jan 10-Jan

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

117.68WHA -7.23 35.67 -4.41 30.04

115.66MTC 50.26 53.94 -2.13 138.99

108.31SCB -4.76 58.71 -25.48 -165.23

101.26CPALL 73.46 100.19 111.04 410.80

66.32PTT -45.71 -338.73 -19.93 98.94

51.35BANPU 44.24 -22.27 7.85 78.66

51.25KCE -39.75 60.24 -7.68 30.60

49.17BEC -0.24 0.08 -4.67 -0.47

41.88BJC -1.45 -25.40 -0.43 9.17

39.63TRUE 74.16 -5.96 -0.22 -10.65

35.37BH 37.27 0.51 -38.99 -115.81

33.60CBG -29.74 -32.09 -18.54 66.37

31.77GUNKUL 28.57 -2.37 -9.39 17.87

24.93RBF -3.44 11.16 -2.98 15.38

24.71COM7 -11.49 53.24 -64.74 19.49

23.25OSP -40.93 -48.71 5.83 152.29

20.05JTS 4.67 0.88 4.94 -92.44

19.01MINT -20.23 361.73 24.06 31.90

16.81JAS -1.27 -11.33 -1.52 -19.35

14.29TGE -3.79 -4.97 -8.44 6.50

-496.90PTTEP 14.12 -352.38 -296.46 -276.93

-304.68TISCO 59.87 35.73 21.92 6.07

-227.28AOT -138.10 -35.11 -134.59 32.20

-196.48DELTA -114.31 -123.04 -7.74 -55.67

-162.21BBL -105.65 -78.65 122.61 -792.59

-149.60ADVANC 114.26 -131.39 73.45 -275.85

-116.86CPN 36.94 -28.48 127.52 11.79

-113.04TIDLOR 16.77 7.25 -49.03 -7.66

-109.16EA -42.05 -68.90 -97.53 -20.30

-100.43SCC -33.14 9.92 -117.24 -144.46

-92.82KBANK -133.59 15.06 6.02 -522.79

-84.63GULF 0.98 -25.70 -18.77 32.16

-52.07GPSC 14.73 -32.54 -19.14 32.02

-32.09AMATA -20.22 20.47 11.93 -22.43

-30.78PSL -25.71 6.21 -5.64 1.74

-30.56KTB 57.48 127.93 40.85 -167.70

-23.23TU -4.56 -14.34 -4.57 71.32

-22.34KTC -14.65 -32.07 -49.47 -14.98

-21.16TOP -19.18 139.61 -42.26 13.07

-18.72JMT 4.59 18.70 -6.78 2.30

487.53PTT 421.21 908.74 66.32

334.93AOT 562.22 897.15 -227.28

171.15PTTEP 668.05 839.20 -496.90

421.83CPALL 320.57 742.40 101.26

198.94DELTA 395.43 594.37 -196.48

234.46CPN 351.32 585.79 -116.86

256.06BDMS 243.10 499.16 12.96

84.42TISCO 389.10 473.51 -304.68

142.36ADVANC 291.97 434.33 -149.60

234.73SCB 126.42 361.16 108.31

131.90KBANK 224.72 356.62 -92.82

123.40GULF 208.03 331.44 -84.63

68.46BBL 230.66 299.12 -162.21

94.10SCC 194.54 288.64 -100.43

88.76EA 197.92 286.68 -109.16

193.19WHA 75.51 268.70 117.68

141.32HMPRO 127.19 268.51 14.14

187.24MTC 71.58 258.82 115.66

143.51BH 108.14 251.64 35.37

63.61TIDLOR 176.65 240.26 -113.04

7,300TISCO-P 9,859 74.04

2,122,332,150MORE 7,176,748,441 29.57

1,811,092MBK-W4 7,640,245 23.70

430,399,572BBL 1,908,842,894 22.55

254,160,647BCP 1,376,923,157 18.46

352,620,708KBANK 2,369,327,593 14.88

12,844,284THIP 89,999,686 14.27

109,079,355BH 794,885,942 13.72

177,619,774ICHI 1,300,000,000 13.66

146,604,259GBX 1,089,076,392 13.46

2,036,322,843BDMS 15,892,001,895 12.81

285,195,724TOP 2,233,835,566 12.77

388,179,454AP 3,145,899,495 12.34

1,466,603,613LH 11,949,713,176 12.27

42,923,688AH 354,842,012 12.10

542,197,638W-W5 4,883,479,741 11.10

617,810,553MINT 5,595,798,073 11.04

150,977,448MILL-W7 1,388,422,796 10.87

969,879,399CPALL 8,983,101,348 10.80

121,681,752AMATA 1,150,000,000 10.58

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

Value
Stock

Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

14,049,300TISCO-F 140,500 99.00 98.75 0.25

2,080,650BDMS-F 75,000 27.75 28.00 -0.89

157,550AOT-F 2,500 63.00 63.00 0.00

131,000KBANK-F 1,000 131.00 130.50 0.38

90,300BBL-F 600 150.50 149.50 0.67

89,850PTTEP-F 600 150.00 150.00 0.00

87,780AP-F 7,700 11.40 11.50 -0.87

68,000SAPPE-F 2,000 34.00 83.25 -59.16

40,040BTS-F 8,000 7.05 7.15 -1.40

14,100TFFIF-F 2,000 7.05 7.10 -0.70

Value
Stock

Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference

(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

100,163,880BDMS-F 3,600,000 27.82 27.75 0.25

100,000,000BEC 20,000,000 5.00 4.96 0.81

52,360,000KTC 1,190,000 44.00 43.75 0.57

52,133,900OSP 2,359,000 22.10 22.00 0.45

45,030,400COM7 2,008,000 22.43 22.30 0.58

44,185,512BBIK 526,500 83.92 83.75 0.20

43,800,000MTC 1,000,000 43.80 43.50 0.69

35,925,250BJC 1,343,000 26.75 26.50 0.94

26,000,000TOP 500,000 52.00 52.00 0.00

21,000,000EA 500,000 42.00 41.75 0.60

19,316,150WHA 4,007,500 4.82 4.82 0.00

15,400,000CBG 200,000 77.00 76.25 0.98

8,100,000SAWAD 200,000 40.50 40.50 0.00

7,500,000BBL 50,000 150.00 149.50 0.33

5,440,000BWG 8,000,000 0.68 0.57 19.30

4,580,000BYD 1,000,000 4.58 4.56 0.44

3,740,000IRC 275,000 13.60 14.00 -2.86

3,235,750CPALL 60,200 53.75 53.75 0.00

3,061,900SCGP 91,400 33.50 33.50 0.00

3,004,750CENTEL 70,700 42.50 42.50 0.00

2,800,000ETC 1,000,000 2.80 2.58 8.53

2,668,000DIMET 11,600,000 0.23 0.26 -11.54

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD15 Jan 16 Jan 17 Jan 18 Jan 19 JanT

Short Sale 15 - 19 Jan (Btm)

7UP 0.11 0.11 1.01
AAI 2.36 1.62 3.98 27.28
AAV 4.21 4.46 8.67 64.51
AAV-R 0.46 0.61 1.07 7.41
ACC 0.42
ACE 0.27 0.48 0.75 3.59
ACE-R 0.01
ADVANC 133.30 50.57 183.87 1,127.16
ADVANC-R 109.28 62.80 172.08 744.71
AEONTS 0.21 0.21 5.25
AEONTS-R 0.31 0.34 0.65 4.35
AH 1.02 1.56 2.58 22.21
AH-R 0.66 0.45 1.11 1.66
AIE 0.06 0.06 0.30
AIT 0.59 0.10 0.69 2.98
AKR 0.03 0.03 0.21
AMATA 9.01 6.32 15.33 97.81
AMATA-R 20.57 19.68 40.25 82.61
AOT 158.12 121.81 279.93 1,680.61
AOT-R 130.31 33.36 163.67 2,086.14
AP 3.58 6.60 10.18 65.57
AP-R 2.05 1.52 3.57 41.05
ASIAN 0.01 0.21 0.22 2.44
ASK 1.23 0.21 1.44 6.83
ASP 0.09 0.04 0.13 0.35
AU 0.09 0.13 0.22 1.21
AUCT 1.11 0.82 1.93 12.61
AU-R 0.18 0.04 0.22 0.69
AURA 0.02 0.02 0.04 2.07
AURA-R 0.16 0.57 0.73 2.41
AWC 20.06 16.73 36.79 247.48
AWC-R 42.74 19.06 61.80 558.70
AYUD 0.02
BA 0.55 0.55 30.05
BAFS 0.03
BAFS-R 0.10 0.01 0.11 1.43
BAM 3.92 5.49 9.41 98.60
BAM-R 2.49 2.83 5.32 41.55
BANPU 89.73 55.32 145.05 461.45
BANPU-R 10.67 5.71 16.38 416.68
BA-R 0.55 0.99 1.54 11.97
BAY 3.88 0.29 4.17 6.05
BBGI 0.01 0.14 0.15 0.15
BBIK 0.17 0.28 0.45 3.52
BBIK-R 0.46 0.53 0.99 13.45
BBL 86.03 78.95 164.98 1,234.60
BBL-R 0.40 53.34 53.74 254.04
BCH 5.27 13.35 18.62 174.25
BCH-R 6.03 14.60 20.63 127.65

Remark : * Sorting By
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BCP 7.22 5.46 12.68 211.42
BCPG 1.90 0.83 2.73 28.59
BCPG-R 0.02 0.59 0.61 2.38
BCP-R 6.83 4.03 10.86 166.31
BDMS 77.42 44.59 122.01 1,011.68
BDMS-R 12.40 2.04 14.44 328.79
BE8 0.49 0.84 1.33 8.56
BEAUTY 0.32 0.40 0.72 3.39
BEC 0.75 0.47 1.22 5.98
BEC-R 0.47 0.24 0.71 4.91
BEM 0.66 20.02 20.68 204.62
BEM-R 9.60 19.77 29.37 193.76
BGC 0.20
BGRIM 22.52 16.96 39.48 348.49
BGRIM-R 29.57 22.94 52.51 218.70
BH 32.95 17.35 50.30 504.97
BH-R 55.37 13.67 69.04 882.98
BJC 6.33 11.52 17.85 89.91
BJC-R 6.72 2.20 8.92 78.48
BLA 1.07 0.53 1.60 12.01
BLAND 0.21 0.65 0.86 1.87
BLAND-R 1.37 0.19 1.56 1.97
BLA-R 2.53 0.42 2.95 15.11
BMSCITH 0.00
BPP 0.24 0.15 0.39 3.96
BPP-R 0.92
BRI 0.13 0.12 0.25 3.31
BSRC 1.27 0.50 1.77 4.46
BSRC-R 0.00
BTG 5.02 1.98 7.00 29.25
BTG-R 0.66 1.51 2.17 22.24
BTS 25.54 39.38 64.92 161.75
BTS-R 33.74 9.72 43.46 130.23
BYD 2.01 1.16 3.17 34.55
BYD-R 2.41 2.37 4.78 50.88
CBG 24.48 61.12 85.60 215.30
CBG-R 37.97 53.76 91.73 364.69
CCET 0.46 0.27 0.73 2.57
CCET-R 0.87 0.87 1.76
CENTEL 1.76 37.73 39.49 183.91
CENTEL-R 13.10 9.53 22.63 124.50
CHAYO 1.26 0.23 1.49 10.69
CHG 6.76 5.01 11.77 74.11
CHG-R 8.15 1.70 9.85 63.24
CK 2.24 1.02 3.26 55.39
CKP 2.33 0.70 3.03 23.60
CKP-R 4.35 2.17 6.52 32.97
CK-R 4.38 0.02 4.40 44.44
CN01 0.01
CNTECH01 0.01
COCOCO 1.29 1.29 5.35
COM7 23.01 20.68 43.69 367.97
COM7-R 16.24 12.22 28.46 227.80

Remark : * Sorting By
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CPALL 63.59 116.49 180.08 1,254.68
CPALL-R 6.15 33.50 39.65 539.79
CPAXT 6.33 11.59 17.92 100.88
CPAXT-R 6.69 40.56 47.25 257.98
CPF 8.84 7.60 16.44 180.30
CPF-R 8.36 23.96 32.32 194.91
CPN 17.34 34.83 52.17 316.60
CPN-R 6.75 73.38 80.13 598.26
CRC 0.87 27.76 28.63 255.61
CRC-R 0.48 10.58 11.06 243.58
CV 0.94 0.94 1.41
DCC 0.24 0.56 0.80 4.42
DCC-R 0.21 0.65 0.86 2.94
DELTA 24.04 52.17 76.21 379.22
DELTA-R 71.16 157.35 228.51 2,045.79
DITTO 0.81 0.74 1.55 7.29
DITTO-R 0.12 0.12 0.24 3.72
DMT 1.06 1.06 11.92
DMT-R 0.04
DOHOME 1.54 6.88 8.42 105.29
DOHOME-R 0.51 1.95 2.46 33.95
DRT 0.12 0.12 0.12
DUSIT 0.21 0.75 0.96 1.88
EA 44.38 68.22 112.60 555.21
EA-R 40.44 82.41 122.85 790.69
EGATIF 0.09
EGCO 11.97 5.26 17.23 79.78
EGCO-R 1.72 7.37 9.09 63.48
EKH 1.35 0.45 1.80 4.06
EPG 2.55 0.56 3.11 23.75
EPG-R 2.07 0.50 2.57 13.71
ERW 20.15 5.54 25.69 59.00
ERW-R 0.95 0.95 2.23
ETC 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.35
FORTH 1.70 1.07 2.77 22.10
FORTH-R 0.31 0.61 0.92 9.73
FSMART 0.10 0.13 0.23 3.08
FSMART-R 0.00
FUEVFVND01 2.95
GFPT 1.07 0.38 1.45 17.90
GFPT-R 1.33 0.20 1.53 12.41
GLOBAL 3.98 6.20 10.18 152.19
GLOBAL-R 0.12 0.80 0.92 50.56
GPSC 10.77 18.31 29.08 299.49
GPSC-R 39.16 47.26 86.42 546.95
GREEN 0.02 0.02 0.05
GULF 32.79 74.86 107.65 490.84
GULF-R 47.77 78.93 126.70 574.45
GUNKUL 14.16 21.08 35.24 92.04
GUNKUL-R 13.83 14.02 27.85 89.47
HANA 31.83 16.12 47.95 268.92
HANA-R 41.07 38.64 79.71 440.23
HENG 0.98 0.98 5.81

Remark : * Sorting By
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HKCE01 0.75
HMPRO 12.25 13.60 25.85 184.58
HMPRO-R 2.03 25.28 27.31 129.78
HTC 0.16 0.36 0.52 3.21
HTC-R 0.20
HUMAN 0.86 0.26 1.12 4.11
ICC 0.02
ICHI 6.54 7.32 13.86 66.59
ICHI-R 9.95 7.97 17.92 24.01
III 2.22 1.61 3.83 21.21
ILM 0.36 0.55 0.91 2.71
ILM-R 0.18
INTUCH 12.44 9.53 21.97 167.00
INTUCH-R 26.75 11.61 38.36 206.85
IRPC 15.69 4.29 19.98 73.87
IRPC-R 5.91 2.21 8.12 33.02
ITC 0.72 2.76 3.48 65.61
ITC-R 4.74 5.29 10.03 56.20
ITD 1.36 1.23 2.59 36.75
ITD-R 0.55
IVL 23.99 27.17 51.16 509.86
IVL-R 19.70 13.13 32.83 513.31
JAS 2.13 10.19 12.32 14.78
JAS-R 1.29 5.88 7.17 28.73
JMART 8.81 13.83 22.64 214.76
JMART-R 10.88 6.88 17.76 109.56
JMT 19.77 21.90 41.67 277.60
JMT-R 0.01 3.23 3.24 14.36
JR 0.03
KAMART 0.87 0.79 1.66 5.82
KBANK 112.86 77.84 190.70 1,570.56
KBANK-R 84.17 84.68 168.85 1,017.42
KCE 25.58 36.79 62.37 377.81
KCE-R 38.71 40.00 78.71 425.46
KCG 0.85 0.85 1.65
KCG-R 2.19 2.19 4.54
KEX 1.63 0.40 2.03 52.36
KEX-R 0.30 0.90 1.20 4.52
KGI 0.27 0.04 0.31 2.25
KKP 11.74 25.07 36.81 212.14
KKP-R 3.74 11.46 15.20 90.31
KLINIQ 0.05 0.05 0.10 0.58
KSL 0.10 0.13 0.23 0.99
KSL-R 0.82 0.01 0.83 2.68
KTB 65.02 50.63 115.65 514.15
KTB-R 37.01 37.01 418.43
KTC 11.76 23.03 34.79 171.12
KTC-R 14.40 14.62 29.02 160.95
LANNA 0.11 0.30 0.41 1.95
LH 20.46 8.27 28.73 196.24
LHFG 0.26 0.26 1.02
LH-R 54.99 8.18 63.17 195.35
LPN-R 0.01 0.01 0.21

Remark : * Sorting By
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M 4.41 2.27 6.68 17.94
MAJOR 1.93 14.30 16.23 50.47
MAJOR-R 2.21 2.04 4.25 16.97
MASTER 1.15 0.26 1.41 8.75
MASTER-R 0.01 0.72 0.73 0.73
MBK 0.49 0.48 0.97 12.33
MBK-R 0.25 0.03 0.28 5.08
MC 0.89 0.30 1.19 19.77
M-CHAI 0.59
MC-R 0.18 0.06 0.24 0.83
MDX 0.01 0.01 0.01
MEB-R 0.10
MEGA 4.00 2.54 6.54 42.37
MEGA-R 4.34 4.63 8.97 37.26
MINT 21.87 13.84 35.71 427.59
MINT-R 15.59 5.09 20.68 317.77
M-R 0.49 1.05 1.54 9.14
MTC 45.17 37.62 82.79 294.13
MTC-R 45.02 4.60 49.62 422.78
NER 1.89 1.23 3.12 18.82
NEX 1.66 1.22 2.88 22.47
NEX-R 0.80 4.32 5.12 17.09
NOBLE 0.18 0.18 0.81
NRF 1.38 0.46 1.84 13.07
NSL 0.15 0.07 0.22 1.55
NUSA 0.10 0.10 0.72
ONEE 1.13 0.67 1.80 35.70
ONEE-R 0.01 0.34 0.35 1.59
OR 37.92 31.68 69.60 181.01
ORI 1.95 7.57 9.52 45.43
ORI-R 1.36 1.87 3.23 23.64
OR-R 40.23 14.24 54.47 188.87
OSP 18.31 12.10 30.41 207.95
OSP-R 36.21 22.06 58.27 251.08
PLANB 8.42 9.10 17.52 80.59
PLANB-R 3.88 3.43 7.31 29.98
PLAT 0.03
PR9 0.72 0.16 0.88 6.10
PR9-R 0.06 0.06 0.12 1.28
PRM 1.83 4.88 6.71 29.43
PRM-R 0.94 2.34 3.28 17.22
PSH 0.08 0.41 0.49 2.96
PSL 3.92 5.70 9.62 65.23
PSL-R 22.01 10.40 32.41 150.70
PSP-R 0.02 0.02 0.30
PTG 2.02 2.27 4.29 28.30
PTG-R 6.67 6.26 12.93 66.84
PTL 0.04 0.04 1.02
PTL-R 0.03 0.03 0.14
PTT 380.37 82.49 462.86 2,072.39
PTTEP 24.16 92.90 117.06 935.52
PTTEP-R 55.99 473.79 529.78 2,501.94
PTTGC 15.36 31.29 46.65 486.35
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PTTGC-R 8.83 33.66 42.49 411.19
PTT-R 68.90 16.27 85.17 884.66
QH 4.27 4.27 15.45
QH-R 0.46 3.93 4.39 15.35
RAM 0.12 0.12 3.72
RATCH 11.05 8.78 19.83 76.39
RATCH-R 3.96 8.00 11.96 47.61
RBF 2.84 2.88 5.72 36.33
RBF-R 2.05 0.76 2.81 30.70
RCL 6.98 6.85 13.83 88.49
RCL-R 4.97 6.88 11.85 61.76
RJH 0.03 0.03 0.99
RJH-R 0.01 0.01 0.01
ROJNA 0.39 2.43 2.82 9.25
ROJNA-R 0.03 0.15 0.18 0.25
RPC 0.04
RS 0.46 0.76 1.22 2.42
RS-R 0.01 0.13 0.14 0.14
S 0.18 0.09 0.27 4.48
SABINA 0.30 0.68 0.98 9.84
SABINA-R 0.17
SABUY 0.88 0.88 3.46
SABUY-R 0.39 0.39 5.23
SAK 0.56 0.07 0.63 3.43
SAMART 0.06 0.08 0.14 1.07
SAMART-R 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.54
SAPPE 0.10 0.12 0.22 1.11
SAPPE-R 1.67 2.87 4.54 35.82
SAT 0.37 0.68 1.05 5.34
SAWAD 42.17 26.97 69.14 347.38
SAWAD-R 56.36 24.19 80.55 318.51
SC 0.35 0.68 1.03 17.93
SCB 16.13 54.61 70.74 621.82
SCB-R 15.38 11.14 26.52 673.85
SCC 60.37 34.79 95.16 598.10
SCCC 0.14 0.04 0.18 1.50
SCCC-R 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.28
SCC-R 94.59 92.47 187.06 827.07
SCGP 38.28 21.97 60.25 349.93
SCGP-R 39.49 18.68 58.17 494.53
SCI 0.01 0.01 0.10
SCN 0.12
SC-R 0.11 0.16 0.27 0.75
SGC 0.33 0.11 0.44 4.00
SGC-R 0.08
SGP-R 0.03 0.03 0.15
SHR 0.82 0.19 1.01 15.95
SINGER 7.48 1.73 9.21 99.46
SINGER-R 0.02
SIRI 7.25 8.22 15.47 144.01
SIRI-R 1.58 7.54 9.12 67.97
SIS 1.49 0.62 2.11 4.75
SISB 1.68 0.61 2.29 20.60
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SISB-R 1.22 1.39 2.61 18.21
SIS-R 0.07
SJWD 0.53 1.90 2.43 42.85
SJWD-R 0.01 0.19 0.20 4.15
SKR 0.15
SKY 3.00 3.53 6.53 65.71
SKY-R 0.69 0.69 1.38 5.55
SMPC 0.03 0.03 1.79
SNNP 0.65 0.49 1.14 8.51
SNNP-R 0.06 0.44 0.50 2.38
SPA 0.50 0.18 0.68 2.19
SPALI 11.35 21.14 32.49 170.93
SPALI-R 5.94 7.09 13.03 101.21
SPC 0.08
SPCG 0.06 0.04 0.10 0.80
SPCG-R 0.89 0.89 0.91
SPRC 16.53 4.03 20.56 92.23
SPRC-R 24.77 6.09 30.86 106.11
SSP 0.40 0.20 0.60 2.42
STA 8.42 3.16 11.58 66.62
STANLY 0.46 0.36 0.82 1.99
STA-R 5.68 7.09 12.77 55.42
STEC 7.75 4.16 11.91 62.40
STEC-R 2.60 1.54 4.14 29.95
STGT 1.35 2.12 3.47 22.95
STGT-R 0.28 0.28 1.86
STPI 0.03 0.03 0.59
SUC 0.11
SUPER 0.43
SUPER-R 1.23 0.41 1.64 6.42
SUSCO 1.07 0.90 1.97 17.94
SYNEX 0.20 0.14 0.34 2.87
TAE 0.17
TASCO 9.47 4.66 14.13 81.32
TASCO-R 3.16 0.84 4.00 14.23
TCAP 3.50 6.52 10.02 40.13
TCAP-R 0.13 3.77 3.90 14.55
TFG 0.44 0.15 0.59 3.55
TFG-R 0.02 0.02 0.10
TGE-R 0.04
THANI 1.33 0.71 2.04 15.63
THANI-R 0.34 0.18 0.52 10.81
THCOM 3.46 1.61 5.07 51.24
THCOM-R 0.08 0.10 0.18 6.66
THG 3.23 0.61 3.84 29.18
THG-R 0.47 1.63 2.10 29.33
TIDLOR 13.20 42.58 55.78 313.86
TIDLOR-R 4.77 37.83 42.60 231.24
TIPH 0.51 1.29 1.80 16.95
TIPH-R 0.09 0.09 0.58
TISCO 74.44 66.11 140.55 364.00
TISCO-R 48.27 99.16 147.43 259.32
TKC 0.64 1.30 1.94 24.48
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TKC-R 0.31 0.20 0.51 4.97
TKN 2.24 7.23 9.47 48.96
TKN-R 1.41 2.55 3.96 9.84
TLI 12.36 12.86 25.22 100.86
TLI-R 2.93 3.40 6.33 24.32
TOA 0.38 1.05 1.43 14.45
TOA-R 0.15 0.54 0.69 4.69
TOG 0.96
TOP 61.12 34.17 95.29 323.45
TOP-R 31.75 19.57 51.32 309.46
TPIPL 0.09 0.09 1.65
TPIPL-R 0.44
TPIPP 0.50 0.50 2.73
TPIPP-R 0.72
TQM 4.65 1.08 5.73 19.30
TQM-R 1.46 0.55 2.01 5.56
TRP-R 0.28 0.17 0.45 1.01
TRUE 2.55 31.44 33.99 251.67
TRUE-R 0.57 3.49 4.06 127.47
TSE 0.44 0.46 0.90 1.95
TSTH 0.09
TTA 7.36 1.56 8.92 51.20
TTA-R 0.77 0.81 1.58 15.43
TTB 26.48 20.72 47.20 422.36
TTB-R 0.18 0.74 0.92 125.33
TTCL 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.12
TTW 0.73 0.49 1.22 11.34
TTW-R 0.63 0.13 0.76 4.39
TU 25.41 58.17 83.58 308.72
TU-R 14.63 8.83 23.46 157.87
TVO 0.11 0.11 0.22 1.52
TVO-R 0.03 0.03 1.64
UBE 0.21 0.15 0.36 1.98
UNIQ 0.03
UTP 0.08 0.07 0.15 0.47
UVAN 0.16 0.16 1.90
VGI 9.42 3.47 12.89 80.95
VGI-R 6.40 3.82 10.22 52.50
VIBHA 0.11 0.12 0.23 1.71
VIBHA-R 0.05
VNG 0.01
WARRIX 0.39 0.39 0.59
WHA 11.66 99.20 110.86 353.59
WHA-R 5.11 8.38 13.49 118.66
WHAUP 2.07 1.22 3.29 10.20
WHAUP-R 0.22
WORK 0.21
XO 0.57 4.49 5.06 16.71
XO-R 2.14
XPG 1.92 4.21 6.13 6.13
XPG-R 0.03 0.03 0.81

4,392.27 4,734.81 9,127.08 56,684.23Total
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